

81 SBD/ 2020- 21/ MMGSY(SG)

Bangawa TO Mirzapur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baysi

DIVISION

Baisa

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Sachik Ahn

1389

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Contents of Final Bill.</u>					
①					
4					
Cleaning and grubbing					
of Road land.					
0.2015 Ha vide TMAP — 8/1					
0.0131 Ha vide TMAP — 13/1					
0.21466 Ha.					
Chs. 51133 = 76/2 per Ha.					
					Rs. 1097600
②					
1					
Pln and Fixing of					
Working benchmark					
0.1 Ha vide TMAP — 8/2					
Chs. 4480 = 69/2 per Ha.					
					Rs. 4481200
③					
3					
Pln and Fixing of					
Reference pillars					
1.0 Ha vide TMAP — 8/3					
Chs. 2056 = 76/2 per Ha.					
					Rs. 4114200
④					
18					
Pln and Fixing of					
'Logo' M.M.G. sign					
board.					
1.0 Ha vide TMAP — 8/4					
Chs. 9099 = 100/2 per Ha.					
					Rs. 1819800
					Rs. 27,769200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 89269.00
⑤ P.V. and fixing of 18 cross section in foundation bores.					
1.0 m wide T.M.D.P. — 9/5					
@ Rs. 9099.00 per m.					
					Rs. 9099.00
⑥ Arch work in exca- 27 vation for structure					
19.80 m ³ wide T.M.D.P. — 9/6					
@ Rs. 409.28 per m ³					
					Rs. 8016.20
⑦ P.V. p.c.c.M.S. as. 28 levelling course in foundation.					
4.60 m ³ wide T.M.D.P. — 9/7					
@ Rs. 6110.17 per m ³					
					Rs. 28107.20
⑧ P.V. M10 (p.c.c.) in. 29 substructure to go...					
all Comp. job.					
33.74 m ³ wide T.M.D.P. — 9/8					
@ Rs. 69.16 = 54 1/2 per m ³					
					Rs. 23370.20
					Rs. 31670.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs. 216,708.200
⑨					
30					DN and laying
					R.C.C. pipes
					40-40-40 Comp.
					100.
					7.50m wide T.M.B.P. — 10/9
					Chs. 299/206/2 per m.
					Rs. 29,933.200
⑩					
7					Const. of embankment
					met. with material
					Lead up to 1000m.
					640.48 m ³ wide T.M.B.P. — 10/10
					280.56 m ³ wide T.M.B.P. — 15/2
					980.98 m ³
					771.73 m ³ lime ch.
					Chs. 189/232/2 per m ³
					Rs. 14,675.7200
⑪					
8					Const. of Subgrade
					and earthen shoulders.
					With approved material.
					72.16 m ³ wide T.M.B.P. — 10/11
					49.21 m ³ wide T.M.B.P. — 15/3
					101.37 m ³
					Chs. 191/60/2 per m ³
					Rs. 19,422.200
					Rs. 5,281.420

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. P. Rs. 40,84,865.00
(15) Laying brick Siding					
19 done - all comp.					
Job.					
238.00 m ² wide T.M.B.P. - 19/7					
Ch. 548 = 7 1/2 per m ²					
					Rs. 130,593.00
(16) Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 grade					
(i) ordinary kilometer stone					
2.0 m wide T.M.B.P. - 19/8 (i)					
Ch. 2386 = 4 1/2 per No.					
					Rs. 4771.20
(ii) 200 m stone.					
2.0 m wide T.M.B.P. - 19/8 (ii)					
Ch. 638291 1/2 per No.					
					Rs. 12662.00
(17) Reinforced Cement					
20 Concrete M15 grade					
boundary pillars.					
16.0 m wide T.M.B.P. - 19/9					
Ch. 516208 1/2 per No.					
					Rs. 8457.20
					Rs. 42477.50

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				Rs. 4489753200
(18) P.V. and Fixing of mandatory & h.p. mandatory sign board.				
(1) 600mm equilateral & triangle				
L.O.N. vide TMSP — 20/10 (i)				
C.Rs. 3635241/2 per m ²				
				Rs. 7271200
(19) 600mm x 450mm rectangular.				
L.O.N. vide TMSP — 20/10 (ii)				
C.Rs. 473490/2 per m ²				
				Rs. 9470200
(19) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound.				
107.30m ² vide TMSP — 20/11				
C.Rs. 80986/2 per m ²				
				Rs. 86898200
(20) Painting of para- pet. wall, of all Comp. job.				
20.64m ² vide TMSP — 20/12				
C.Rs. 98777/2 per m ²				
				Rs. 2039200
				Rs. 4335421200

Continuation